

Bid #673-11914 Sanitary Sewer Pump Station D-45 Replacement (P11881)

Lot: Base Bid Total

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	V Engineering & Consulting Corp		Southeastern Engineering Contractors Inc		Intercounty Engineering Inc.	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
673-11914-01-01	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	lump sum	20500	20500	26300	26300	5000	5000
673-11914-01-02	Maintenance of Traffic	1	lump sum	12500	12500	13720	13720	2500	2500
673-11914-01-03	Sewer Gravity Pipe	40	linear foot	135	5400	652.7	26108	250	10000
673-11914-01-04	Foundation Stabilization	7	cubic yard	850	5950	900	6300	14.2857	99.9999
673-11914-01-05	Pressure Pipe	120	linear foot	37	4440	67.8	8136	416.6667	50000.004
673-11914-01-06	New Grinder Pump Station	1	lump sum	108700	108700	108540	108540	185000	185000
673-11914-01-07	Demolish & Dispose Existing Pump Station	1	lump sum	7560	7560	12200	12200	8000	8000
673-11914-01-08	Imported Backfill Material	7	cubic yard	60	420	175	1225	14.2857	99.9999
673-11914-01-09	Clean -out Assembly	1	lump sum	4500	4500	5260	5260	25000	25000
673-11914-01-10	Milling & Resurfacing Asphalt Concrete pavement Type SP-9.5	420	square yard	34	14280	28.4	11928	5.9524	2500.008
673-11914-01-11	Driveway Restoration	1	lump sum	2700	2700	5470	5470	7500	7500
673-11914-01-12	V-Shaped Concrete Gutter	65	linear foot	55	3575	28.8	1872	115.3846	7499.999
673-11914-01-13	Entry Monument Pillar	1	lump sum	6200	6200	3125	3125	2000	2000
673-11914-01-14	Sea-wall	1	lump sum	30100	30100	2250	2250	25000	25000
673-11914-01-15	Landscaping	1	lump sum	3000	3000	7100	7100	8000	8000
				229,825		239,534		338,200	
<i>Allowance</i>				<i>135,000</i>		<i>135,000</i>		<i>135,000</i>	
TOTAL				\$364,825		\$374,534		\$473,200	
Less Local Business Preference				0%		0%		5%	
								23,660	
				\$364,825		\$374,534		449,540	